CXST-B6L  •  Rev. 2024-12-4
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CXST-B6L
BILINGUAL COMBO SIGN
NRCAN C860 REGISTERED
LED 120/347 VAC INPUT
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

WHT - WHITE
(STANDARD)
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION MODEL RATINGS
6 VOLTS 12 VOLTS
PAR18 · SMALL HEAD77V
LED 3WLJ, 4WLJ, 5WLA 3WLJ, 4WLJ, 5WLA, 6WLA, 7WLA
TUNGSTEN 09WT 09WT
MR16 • SMALL HEAD C/W MR16 LAMP
LED 4WLR, 5WLA 4WLR, 5WLA, 6WLA, 7WLA
WATTAGE CAPACITIES
MODEL VOLTAGE
(V)
30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN.
CXST-B6L0636
CXST-B6L0650
CXST-B6L1236
CXST-B6L1250
CXST-B6L1272
6
6
12
12
12
36
50
36
50
72
18
25
18
25
36
12
16
12
16
24
DIMENSIONS
6.13
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25"
3.75"
2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
Type SM - PAR18
Thermoplastic
Type MD - MR16
Die cast
Type MB - MR16
Die cast
5.625" 4.375"
0.375"
7.758"
4.675"
28" 2.25"
WATTS LUMENS
3W LJ 313
4W LJ 388
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
LUMEN TABLE